JHH Executive Consulting Privacy Policy

Effective Date: 7/11/24

Our Commitment to Privacy

JHH Executive Consulting ("we" or "us") respects your privacy. This Privacy Policy explains how we collect, use, and store the information you provide on our website (the "Website").

Information We Collect

We collect the following personal information when you submit it on contact form on the Website:

- First Name
- Last Name
- Company Name (Optional)
- Email Address

We Do Not:

- Disclose your personal information to any third-party companies for any reason (except as required by law).
- Sell your personal information to any third-party companies.
- Use cookies to track your activity on our website.

How We Use Your Information

We use your information for the following purposes:

- To respond to your inquiries and requests submitted through our website.
- To send occasional marketing emails (with an opt-out option) about our services.

Your Choices

You can manage your marketing email preferences by following the unsubscribe instructions in those emails. You can also contact us at <u>hal@jhhexec.com</u> to request access to, correction of, or deletion of your personal information. We will respond to your request within a reasonable timeframe.

Data Security

We use Netlify as our data collection platform. Their privacy policy can be found <u>here</u>. protect your personal information from unauthorized access, disclosure, alteration, or destruction.

However, no website is completely secure. We cannot guarantee the absolute protection of your information.

Changes to the Privacy Policy

Notifications about changes to the Privacy Policy will be delivered to the email you provide on our contact form.

Contact Us

If you have any questions about this Privacy Policy, please contact us by email at hal@jhhexec.com